
Workshop Participant List ‐ The Comparative Genetics of Cities 
Participant Affiliation Areas of interest Email address Friday Reception Saturday Sunday O/M/D*

Stuart Barr Newcastle remote sensing; GIS s.l.barr@newcastle.ac.uk Y Y N N O *Observations
Mike Batty UCL, CASA urban modeling m.batty@ucl.ac.uk Y Y Y Y M Models
Susan Batty UCL urban planning m.batty@ucl.ac.uk Y Y Y Y M Decision‐making
Assaf Biderman MIT, SENSEable City Laboratory urban technologic innovations abider@mit.edu N N Maybe Maybe M
David Birch Imperial computer science db805@doc.ic.ac.uk Y Y Y Maybe M
Mark Birkin Leeds geography m.h.birkin@leeds.ac.uk Y Y N N M
Neil Brooker Autodesk urban modeling neil.brooker@eur.autodesk.com Y Y Maybe Maybe M
Edward Burgess ASU, School of Sustainability transportation; energy Edward.Burgess@asu.edu Y Y Y Y D
Tess Canfield Harvard GSD/UCL CASA landscape architecture; planning csteinitz@gsd.harvard.edu Y Y N N
Tom Carnac Carbon Disclosure Project tom.carnac@cdproject.net Y Y
Juan Carlos Castilla‐Rubio Cisco, Planetary Skin Institute climate modeling; monitoring juanccas@cisco.com Y Y N N D
Tao Cheng UCL, Civil Engineering spatial‐temporal modeling tao.cheng@ucl.ac.uk Y Y Y Y M
Philip Christensen ASU, Earth & Space Exploration remote sensing; earth science Phil.christensen@asu.edu Y Y Y Y O
Filippo Dal Fiore MIT, SENSEable City Laboratory urban technologic innovations dalfiore@mit.edu N Y Y Y O
Richard Dawson Newcastle urban modeling; civil engineering Richard.Dawson@newcastle.ac.uk Y Y Y Y M
Jozef Dobos UCL computer science J.Dobos@cs.ucl.ac.uk Y Y Maybe Maybe
Marcial Echenique Cambridge urban, regional planning; transport me15@cam.ac.uk Y Y Y Y M
Pete Ferguson Space Syntax economic geography; urban design p.ferguson@spacesyntax.com Y Y Y Y M
Jonathan Fink ASU sustainable urban systems Jonathan.Fink@asu.edu Y Y Y Y D
Alistair Ford Newcastle remote sensing; GIS a.c.ford@newcastle.ac.uk;  Y Y Y Y M
Matthew Fraser ASU air quality; energy Matthew.Fraser@asu.edu Y Y Y Y O
Eva Friedrich Space Syntax urban design; architecture E.Friedrich@spacesyntax.com Y Y Y Y M
Malcolm Grant UCL, Provost and President provost@ucl.ac.uk Y Maybe N N
Sue Grimmond Kings College London, Geography environmental modeling and monitoring sue.grimmond@kcl.ac.uk N Maybe Y Y M
Arijit Guha ASU, School of Sustainability energy; transportation Arijit.Guha@asu.edu Y Y Y Y M
Subhrajit Guhathakurta ASU, School of Sustainability modeling; planning Subhro.Guha@asu.edu Y Y Y Y M
Rashmin Gunasekera  Willis Re disaster risk assessment gunasekerar@willis.com Y Y Y N D
Rajat Gupta Oxford Brooks energy; regional planning rajat.gupta@asu.edu Y Y Y Y M
Muki Haklay UCL, Civ., Envir. & Geomatic Engin.  participatory GIS; human geography; env. info. m.haklay@ucl.ac.uk N Maybe Y Y D
Jim Hall Newcastle civil engineering; urban systems Jim.Hall@ncl.ac.uk Y Y Y Y M
Tony Hargreaves Cambridge transport; land use ajh91@cam.ac.uk Y Y Y Y M
Tomas Holderness Newcastle remote sensing; GIS; urban systems tom.holderness@newcastle.ac.uk Y Y Y Y O
Will Humphries  Carbon Disclosure Project Will.Humphries@cdproject.net Y Y N N
Leena Järvi Kings College London, Geography environmental modeling and monitoring leena.jarvi@kcl.ac.uk Y
Andrew Jones AECOM Maybe Maybe Maybe Maybe
Peter Jones UCL, Civil Engineering transport; sustainable development P.J.Jones@ucl.ac.uk Y Y Maybe Maybe D
Kayvan Karimi Space Syntax urban design; architecture k.karimi@spacesyntax.com Y Y N N M
Grant Kopec Cambridge energy, technology, policy gmk28@cam.ac.uk Y Y Y Y D
Simone Kotthaus Kings College London, Geography environmental modeling and monitoring simone.kotthaus@kcl.ac.uk Y
Linda Kuiper ASU organization; logistics Linda.Kuiper@asu.edu Y Y Y Y ‐
Sian Llewellyn AECOM Maybe Maybe Maybe Maybe
Paul Longley UCL, Geography quantitative urban analysis plongley@geog.ucl.ac.uk Y Y Maybe Maybe M
Matthias Ludeke PIK luedeke@pik‐potsdam.de Y Y Y Y
Patricia McCarney U Toronto urban geography Patricia.McCarney@daniels.utoronto.ca Y Y Y N O
Genevieve Metson ASU, School of Sustainability urban agriculture; water gmetson@asu.edu Y Y Y Y O
Shane Mitchell Cisco   Connected Urban Development shanmitc@cisco.com Y Y N N D
Chandana Mitra Univ. Georgia urban meteorology chandana@uga.edu Y Y Y Y M
Alex Nickson Greater London Authority urban management; climate change Alex.Nickson@london.gov.uk Y Y Maybe Maybe D
Rob Pahle ASU, Decision Theater architecture; urban modeling Robert.Pahle@asu.edu Y Y Y Y M
Alan Penn UCL, Dean, Bartlett built environment; behaviour a.penn@ucl.ac.uk Y Y Maybe Maybe M
Andy Perkins Brit. Consulate LA engineering; research development andy.perkins@fco.gov.uk Y Y Y Y D
Sebastian Petsch  Kaiserslautern   urban modeling petsch@cs.uni‐kl.de Y Y Y Y M
Cathy Pickering IBM  Smarter Cities cathy_pickering@uk.ibm.com Y Y Y Y M
Lela Prashad ASU remote sensing; crisis response Lprashad@asu.edu Y Y Y Y O
Jason Prior AECOM Maybe Maybe Maybe Maybe
Carlo Ratti MIT, SENSEable City Laboratory urban technologic innovations ratti@mit.edu Y Y Maybe Maybe M
Diana Reckien PIK reckien@pik‐potsdam.de Y Y Y Y D
Conor Riffle Carbon Disclosure Project Conor.Riffle@cdproject.net Y Y Y Maybe
Prudence Robinson Kings College London, Geography environmental modeling and monitoring prudence.robinson@kcl.ac.uk Y
David Satterthwaite IIED  david.satterthwaite@iied.org Y Y N N
Alvise Simondetti Arup, Virtual Design Skills Network alvise.simondetti@arup.com Y Y N N D
Alex Singleton UCL urban modeling; behaviour a.singleton@ucl.ac.uk Y Y Y Y M
Duncan Smith UCL, CASA urban modeling duncan.a.smith@ucl.ac.uk Y Y Y Y M
Kiril Stanilov UCL CASA ‐ Architecture kiril.stanilov@ucl.ac.uk Y Y Y Y
Phil Steadman UCL j.p.steadman@ucl.ac.uk Maybe Maybe Maybe Maybe
Carl Steinitz Harvard GSD/UCL CASA landscape architecture; planning csteinitz@gsd.harvard.edu Y Y Maybe Maybe M
Emmanouil Tranos Newcastle urban systems modelling, urban geography emmanouil.tranos@ncl.ac.uk Y Y Y Y M
Nick Tyler UCL, Civil Engineering civil engineering; transport n.tyler@ucl.ac.uk Y Y Maybe Maybe D
Koen Van Dam Imperial College k.van‐dam@imperial.ac.uk
Paula Vandergert CABE sustainble cities PVandergert@cabe.org.uk Y Y Maybe Y M
Claire Walsh Newcastle water resources; river ecology claire.walsh@ncl.ac.uk Y Y Y Y M
Jeremy Watson Arup Jeremy.Watson@arup.com N Y N N
John Whittlesey US Embassy London climate   WhittleseyJK@state.gov Y Y Maybe Maybe
Alan Wilson UCL, CASA urban, regional modeing a.g.wilson@ucl.ac.uk Y Y Maybe Maybe M
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